
COMMUNI TY RELATIONS COMMISSION 1203 CI TY HALL 
September 14, 1967 

ATLA NTA , GEO RGIA 

INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM TELEPHONE CALLS TO THE OFFICE OF EACH SCHOOL (HIGH } 
ON SEPTE MBE R 11, AND SE PT EMBE R 14. 

DAILY SCHEDULES 

The question was asked, "when does the first regular sc hool class begin and wh e n does the 
last regular school class e nd"? 

ARCHER 

BASS 

BRmvN 

CARVER 

CENTRAL JR. 

COAN (8 t h} 

DY KE S 

EAST ATLANTA 

FULTON 

GECRGE 

GRADY 

HARPER 

HOWARD 

MUR PriY 

NORTH FULTON 

NORTHS IDE 

0 1 KEEFE 

?A RK S JR 

PRI CE 

ROOSEVELT 

SOUTHvJES T 

SYLVAN HI LLS 

THER RELL 

TU RNER 

\•/ASH I NG TO N 

\tJES T FULTON 

"Extended day" 

"Regular day" 

"Regular day" 

"Regular day" 

"Regular day" 

"Regular day" 

"Regular day" 

0 Regular day" 

"Regular day" 

"Regula r day" 

"Regular day" 

"Extended day" 

"Regular day" 

"Assigned 
Regula r day" 

"Regular day" 

" Regula r day" 

"Regular day" 

"R eg ular day" 

"Regular . day" 

" Regular day" 

"Regular day" 

"Regular . day" 

"Exte nded day" 
R. D. T. C. 

"Double Session" 

"Extended day" 

"Extended day" 

IN 

10 t h 11th a nd 12th 7:30 a.m. 
8th and 9th 12:30 p.m. 

8:10 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

8; 30 a.m. 

8:29 a.m. 

8:35 a.m. 

8:10 a.m. 

10th 11th and 12th 
8th and 9th 

9:00 a.m. 

7:15 a.m. 
8:15 a.m . 

8:30 a.m. 

8 : 39 a.m. 

8:29 a.m. 

8:45 a.m . 

7:35 a.m . 

8:30 a.m . 

8:30 a.m. 

8:25 a.m. 

· 7 :15 a.m. 
7:15 a. m. 

10th 11th and 12th 
8th and 9th 

10th 11th and 12th 
8th and 9th 

7:30 
12:30 

7:30 
12:30 

a.m. 
a.m. 

a.m. 
p.m. 

7:30 a.m. 
1:45 p.m. 

OUT 

12:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

12 :-00 p. m. 
5:00 p.m. 

3:55 p.m. 

2:00 p.m . 
3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3: 45 p.m. 

2:25 p.m. 

3: 00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1 2 :30 p. m. 
5:00 p.m. 

1: 45 p. m. 
5:00 p.m. 

10th 11 t h and 12th 7:30 p.m. 1 2 :30 or 1:45 
8th and 9t h 12 :30 p. m. 5:00 p. m. 
staggered schedules depending on courses taken. 
5-6 periods. 




