INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM TELEPHONE CALLS TO THE OFFICE OF EACH SCHOOL (HIGH)
ON SEPTEMBER 11, AND SEPTEMBER 14.

DAILY SCHEDULES

The question was asked, "when does the first regular school class begin and when does the last regular school class end"?

		IN	OUT
ARCHER	"Extended day"	10th 11th and 12th 7:30 a.m. 8th and 9th 12:30 p.m.	12:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
BASS	"Regular day"	8:10 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
BROWN	"Regular day"	8:15 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
CARVER	"Regular day"	8:15 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
CENTRAL JR.	"Regular day"	9:15 a.m.	3:30 p.m.
COAN (8th)	"Regular day"	8:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
DYKES	"Regular day"	8:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
EAST ATLANTA	"Regular day"	8:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
FULTON .	"Regular day"	8:29 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
GEORGE	"Regular day"	8:35 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
GRADY	"Regular day"	8:10 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
HARPER	"Extended day"	10th 11th and 12th 7:30 a.m. 8th and 9th 12:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
HOWARD	"Regular day"	9:00 a.m.	3:55 p.m.
MURPHY	"Assigned Regular day"	7:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m.	2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
NORTH FULTON	"Regular day"	8:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
NORTHSIDE	"Regular day"	8:39 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
O'KEEFE	"Regular day"	8:29 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
PARKS JR	"Regular day"	8:45 a.m.	3:45 p.m.
PRICE	"Regular.day"	7:35 a.m.	2:25 p.m.
ROOSEVELT	"Regular day"	8:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
SOUTHWEST	"Regular day"	8:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
SYLVAN HILLS	"Regular day"	8:25 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
THERRELL	"Extended day" R. D. T. C.	7:15 a.m. 7:15 a.m.	4:00 p.m.
TURNER	"Double Session"	10th 11th and 12th 7:30 a.m. 8th and 9th 12:30 p.m.	12:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
WASHINGTON .	"Extended day"	10th 11th and 12th 7:30 a.m. 8th and 9th 1:45 p.m.	1:45 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
WEST FULTON	"Extended day"	10th 11th and 12th 7:30 p.m. 8th and 9th 12:30 p.m. staggered schedules depending or 5-6 periods.	12:30 or 1:45 5:00 p.m. courses taken.